DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NEXCAPE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
NEXGEN LTD

NEXGEN LTD

NEXGEN DANCE LTD

NEXGEN DANCE LTD

NEXGEN ICT ENGINEERING LTD
NEXGEN ICT ENGINEERING LTD
NEXGEN 2018 LTD

NEXGEN 2018 LTD

NEXGLEN LIMITED

NEXIF ENERGY HOLDINGS UK LTD
NEXIF ENERGY HOLDINGS UK LTD
NEXIF ENERGY HOLDINGS UK LTD
NEXILUS INVEST LIMITED

NEXITO LTD

NEXOR LIMITED

NEXOR LIMITED

NEXPLEX CONSULTING LIMITED

NEX SERVICES LIMITED

NEXSTAMPUK LIMITED

NEXSTAR LIMITED

NEXSUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
NEX SYSTEMS LTD

THE NEXT BIG IDEA LTD

THE NEXT BIG IDEA LTD

NEXT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
NEXTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NEXT8 LIMITED

NEXTERIOR LIMITED

NEXTFIX BUILDING & HEATING LTD
NEXTGAME SPORT LIMITED

NEXTGEAR CAPITAL UK LIMITED
NEXTGEN CLEARING LIMITED
NEXTGEN COMPONENTS LIMITED

NEXT GENERATION FITNESS LIMITED
NEXT GENERATION HEALTH LIMITED
NEXT GENERATION SEVENS LIMITED
NEXT GENERATION WORLDWIDE LIMITED
NEXT GEN FITNESS LTD

NEXT GEN FITNESS LTD

NEXTGEN GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD.
NEXTGEN MEDIA LAB LTD

NEXTGEN MEDIA LAB LTD
NEXTGENOPERATIONS LTD
NEXTGENOPERATIONS LTD

NEXTGEN PLUS LIMITED

NEXTGEN PRODUCTS AND SERVICES LTD
NEXTGEN REAL ESTATE LIMITED
NEXT HEALTH CARE CENTER LIMITED
NEXT LEVEL DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NEXT LEVEL ENTERTAINMENT GLOBAL LTD
NEXTLINE LTD

NEXTLINE LTD

NEXT MILLENNIUM TECHNOLOGY LTD
NEXT MILLENNIUM TECHNOLOGY LTD
NEXT OF KIN LIMITED

08290141
11133031
11133031
11137968
11137968
11140335
11140335
11134694
11134694
01303184
11108172
11108172
11108172
10231109
09280240
05152465
05152465
08834557
09936051
07876409
08055217
10115784
03020512
09292492
09292492
02540171
03519961
10036375
07167801
10544593
09489380
08696123
06339120
07907880
10018127
05336121
09392736
09780975
09333499
09333499
09369870
11135457
11135457
09368597
09368597
07855604
10402632
10796569
09905681
06664369
10150927
11135769
11135769
11134562
11134562
03924758
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03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

NEW ZEALAND HOPEMUM BIOTECHNOLOGY
SHARE GROUP CO., LTD

NEXANS POWER ACCESSORIES (UK) LTD

NEXT OF KIN LIMITED

NEXT OF KIN LIMITED

NEXTPHARMA TECHNOLOGIES HOLDING
LIMITED

NEXTPOWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NEXT PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT PROPERTIES LTD

NEXTQUESTION LTD

NEXT ROLE RECRUITMENT LTD

NEXTRUB TECHNOLOGIES LTD

THE NEXT SOCIAL ENTERPRISE LTD
THE NEXT SOCIAL ENTERPRISE LTD

NEXT STEP HOLDING LIMITED

NEXT STEP HOLDING LIMITED

NEXT STEP MONEY LIMITED

NEXT STEP PERFORMANCE LIMITED

NEXT STEP PERFORMANCE LIMITED

NEXT STEP PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT STEP PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT STEP PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT STEP PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT STEP PROPERTIES LTD

NEXT STEPS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NEXT STOP ICELAND LTD

NEXT STOP ICELAND LTD

NEXT STOP ICELAND LTD

NEXTWORKINGDAY LTD

NEXUS APEX LTD

NEXUS APEX LTD

NEXUS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NEXUSB2B LIMITED

NEXUS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

NEXUS CODE NEW YORK LIMITED

NEXUS COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

NEXUS COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED

NEXUS COURT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NEXUS CREATIVE PRINT PRODUCTION LTD

NEXUS CREATIVE PRINT PRODUCTION LTD

NEXUS DATA SERVICES LIMITED

NEXUS GROUP LIMITED

NEXUS IT TRANSFORMATION LIMITED

NEXUS IT TRANSFORMATION LIMITED

NEXUS MEDICA LTD

NEXUS MEDICA LTD

NEXUS MEDICA LTD

NEXUS MEDICA LTD

NEXUSNETWORKS LIMITED

NEXUS NEWS AGENCY C.I.C.

NEXUS 99 LTD

THE NEXUS (NORTH STATION ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

NEXUS PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LTD

09328718

02528060
03924758
03924758
04627290

06363524
02570546
02570546
10912342
10799125
10937254
11137305
11137305
10087617
10087617
09320038
11135129
11135129
05058133
05058133
05058133
05058133
05058133
05374135
10547831
10547831
10547831
04208079
11141477
11141477
05538489
07978888
07478287
09921617
09935539
03536188
06598297

11140369
11140369
02882366
09703377
11131876
11131876
09539361
09539361
09539361
09539361
08291682
03945208
08294410
04340261

07896740
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09/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018



